Saturday, December 10, 2016

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Descanso

J. B. Corn

Wild Wizard

Mild Will Cheatum
Eeyore

Jimmy The Kid
Willie Cockette
Dead Horse Davenport
Hombre la Plata

W. W. Saltwater
Cactus Jack McGee
Cap & Ball Turmoil
Dandy Rand

Misty Rose

Lucas Sagebrush
Ozark Rider

Fusty Dogbreath
Aurora Celeste
Reuben J. Cogburn

Dulzura Desperados

DULZURA DUSTSTORM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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12:47:15 PM
Stage 1
Time
33.20
35.30
41.65
42.49
38.91
47.10
69.41
58.60
68.61
102.27
76.04
68.06
150.00
98.00
113.48
69.90
48.61
150.00
150.00

Stage 2
Time
25.49
28.44
40.31
44.68
44.62
58.77
61.51
51.85
56.92
45.16
54.83
79.27
58.36
53.43
82.39
81.17
52.17
150.00
150.00

Stage 3
Time
28.01
35.79
43.04
48.76
49.01
58.39
45.09
66.77
60.09
54.12
48.04
79.26
57.10
61.89
57.85
85.16
104.70
150.00
150.00

Stage 4
Time
26.49
29.84
48.08
47.85
43.37
48.45
51.77
59.14
59.55
64.47
69.48
49.69
57.40
94.16
65.14
59.79
150.00
150.00
150.00

Shoot Date: 12/10/2016
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
28.35 26.81 168.35
35.76 32.23 197.36
50.06 40.20 263.34
43.64 39.60 267.02
44.31 49.23 269.45
45.88 41.72 300.31
57.50 51.00 336.28
64.97 66.67 368.00
70.80 56.50 372.47
61.62 52.13 379.77
71.02 64.54 383.95
61.15 63.46 400.89
55.75 53.77 432.38
75.89 67.95 451.32
74.04 86.70 479.60
93.63 106.77 496.42
150.00 150.00 655.48
150.00 150.00 900.00
150.00 150.00 900.00



